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Ref. No.BBDITM-BBDNIIT-BBDEC-BBDU /HOLIDAYS/CED-BBDEG/2022-12-061

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - CALENDAR YEAR - 2023

December 23rd 2022

Republic Day 01 January 26, 2023 Thursday
| 2. | Maha Shivratri 01 February 18, 2023 Saturday
3. | Holi Vacations 04 | March06to 09,2023 et o
Thursday
4, | Ramnavmi 01 March 30, 2023 Thursday
5. | Good Friday 01 April 07,2023 . Friday
6. | Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 01 April 14,2023 Friday
7. | *Last Friday of Ramzan (Alvida) 01 April 21,2023 Friday
8. | *Id-Ul- Fitar 01 April 22,2023 Saturday
9. | *ld-Ul-Zuha (Bakhreed) 01 June 29, 2023 Thursday
10. | *Moharram 01 July 29, 2023 Saturday
11, Independence Day 01 August }5, 2023 Tuesday
12. | Raksha Bandhan 01 August 31, 2023 Thursday
13, | Janmashtmi 01 September 07, 2023 Thursday
14. | Ganesh Chaturthi 01 September 18, 2023 Monday
15. | *Id-E-Milad (Barawafat) 01 September 28, 2023 Thursday
16. | Gandhi Jayanti 01 October 02,2023 Monday
17, R‘;)S;‘;%r;s%f;‘a Hiasmil/ Dnshehia 02 October 23 to 24, 2023 MTOHZ‘:;?; ;0
18. | Deepawali Vacations 05 | November 11 to 15, 2023 Sﬁégg‘z’és;
19. | Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 01 November 27, 2023 Monday
20. | Christmas Day 01 December 25, 2023 Monday

*Subject to visibility of Moon.
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